
10/04/2015 - Piste 1 - Pro 1 Grand Prix - A3 Inter 2
CLASSEMENT - 34 - Pro 1 Grand Prix

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 10/04/2015 15:32:04

Grand National de Dressage
Haras de Jardy - du 9 au 12 avril 2015

Judge / Juge M : COCHENET NadineJudge / Juge C : FONTAINE Dominique

Judge / Juge E : MAUREL Bernard

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge B : ROBINS Mary

71.05366.842 64.605
213.5(3) (1) (6)

AVEC PLAISIR4 Laurence VANOMMESLAGHE 1315.51
HAN / ALEZAN / 16 / H /  by A JUNGLE PRINCE and HIGH PLEASURE by HITCHCOCK - LAURENCE VANOMMESLAGHE

68.816

(1)

74.868

(1)
69.237

300 €

%% % % % %

67.10568.026 66.842
209.0(1) (2) (1)

LIAISON*ENE-HN2 Pauline VANLANDEGHEM 1298.02
HAN / ALEZAN / 15 / M /  by LONDONDERRY and GRALSBURG FM by GRALSWACHTER - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

67.763

(3)

71.842

(2)
68.316

228 €

%% % % % %

66.57965.921 65.263
201.0(4) (4) (4)

SULTAN11 Remy BOURGERET 1267.03
KWPN / BAI / 16 / M /  by GRIBALDI and FLICKA by AKTION - S.N.C. HARAS DU LOING

67.895

(2)

67.763

(4)
66.684

180 €

%% % % % %

66.97465.526 65.395
199.0(6) (3) (3)

WISE GUY RS3 Ludovic HENRY 1254.54
KWPN / BAI / 12 / H /  by JAZZ and NEKINA by ZEOLIET - CHRISTOPHE BINNENDIJK

66.184

(5)

66.053

(6)
66.026

144 €

%% % % % %

64.86867.105 65.658
201.5(2) (7) (2)

CAROLA G24 Catherine HENRIQUET 1243.55
HOLST / BAI / 10 / F /  by CARETINO and DONAU III by LORD - E.U.R.L. ELEVAGE DRESSAGE ET PATUR

64.211

(10)

65.395

(9)
65.447

120 €

%% % % % %

66.31665.658 64.474
198.5(5) (5) (7)

SCHERZO ZC1 Catherine HENRIQUET 1237.56
SBS / BAI / 13 / H /  by FERRO and ROTGOLD by ROMADOUR II - JOSEPH ZEEGERS

63.947

(11)

65.263

(10)
65.132

96 €

%% % % % %

65.52663.026 64.737
199.0(15) (6) (5)

FAIRY TALE7 Guillaume LIMOUSIN 1235.57
HAN / NOIR / 13 / F /  by FERRO and ROMANZE by RUBINSTEIN - SABINE LIMOUSIN

64.737

(9)

67.105

(5)
65.026

72 €

%% % % % %

64.73765.526 63.421
198.5(6) (8) (10)

URANO D23 Sara MAGNUSSON LOSTRIA 1230.08
KWPN / BAI / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and IVONNE by DUKO - REA HUTIN

65.395

(6)

64.605

(11)
64.737

60 €

%% % % % %

63.42164.868 62.368
200.0(8) (16) (13)

GINSENGUE18 Nicole FAVEREAU 1222.59
BWP / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE - NICOLE FAVEREAU

65.263

(7)

65.789

(7)
64.342

 

%% % % % %

63.81663.421 61.842
196.5(14) (11) (15)

NO LIMIT20 Stephane MAZZACCO 1218.010
SAHNA / AL BRU / 14 / H /  by LIMES and BRETSCHER FREUDE by BRANDENBURGER - STEPHANE MAZZACCO

66.974

(4)

64.474

(13)
64.105

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: www.jardy.fr(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : COCHENET NadineJudge / Juge C : FONTAINE Dominique

Judge / Juge E : MAUREL Bernard

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge B : ROBINS Mary

63.28964.211 62.237
196.0(11) (17) (14)

DJANGO*ENE-HN6 Laurence SAUTET 1210.011
HAN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and WIESENBLUETE by WOLKENSTEIN II - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

62.895

(14)

65.789

(7)
63.684

 

%% % % % %

63.28962.632 61.447
195.0(17) (17) (17)

LONDON 2917 Stephane GUERLAIN 1209.012
HAN / BAI / 13 / H /  by LE PRIMEUR and WAKONDA by WARKANT - STEPHANE GUERLAIN

62.763

(15)

68.026

(3)
63.632

 

%% % % % %

63.81664.342 62.763
194.0(10) (11) (11)

OCEANE DE MESILLE5 Fabrice ZAFOUR 1207.513
CS / BAI / 13 / F /  by LAWRENCE*HN and LEVADE by LONGCHAMP - PATRICK VUITTON

62.237

(17)

64.605

(11)
63.553

 

%% % % % %

64.47464.079 60.132
191.0(12) (9) (20)

WISDOM10 Olivia PELLETIER 1202.514
OLD / BAI CL / 13 / F /  by WELT HIT O and CALLGIRL by CLASSIKER - OLIVIA PELLETIER

65.132

(8)

62.632

(19)
63.289

 

%% % % % %

63.68463.816 64.079
194.0(13) (13) (8)

DIAMOND CHOICE ZF8 Jean Francois LAGARDE 1198.015
WESTF / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by DIAMOND HIT and GATTA REALE by KOENIGSSTUHL - CLAIRE GIRAUD

60.526

(21)

63.158

(16)
63.053

 

%% % % % %

61.31664.474 62.500
195.0(9) (20) (12)

USHIE21 Isabelle HERTER 1194.516
KWPN / BAI / 14 / F /  by NEGRO and JOLINDE by LANDADEL - HIPPOGRIFFE

63.289

(13)

62.763

(18)
62.868

 

%% % % % %

63.55363.026 60.395
193.0(15) (14) (18)

WELFENKONIG*ENE-HN19 Jean Paul LARGY 1192.017
HAN / NOIR / 14 / M /  by WOLKENSTEIN II and MOONLIGHT by MATCHO - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

63.684

(12)

63.026

(17)
62.737

 

%% % % % %

62.76362.632 63.553
192.5(17) (19) (9)

SATIAGO V16 Olivier D YTHURBIDE 1189.518
KWPN / BAI / 16 / M /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - OLIVER D' YTHURBIDE

60.789

(20)

63.289

(14)
62.605

 

%% % % % %

63.55361.974 61.842
191.5(19) (14) (15)

UNICITE N14 Anne Laure SERGENT 1187.019
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - ANNE-LAURE MICHATZ

62.632

(16)

62.368

(20)
62.474

 

%% % % % %

64.47461.711 60.395
190.5(21) (9) (18)

OSADO 0415 Marine SUBILEAU 1184.020
PRE / BAI / 11 / M /  by GUINDO VII and OSADA XV by CHOLITO II - JAIME PUJOL

61.711

(18)

63.289

(14)
62.316

 

%% % % % %

60.78961.974 57.632
172.0(19) (21) (21)

UPTON9 Jessica AMOUR 1141.521
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / M /  by DEMOCRAAT and KAVIOLA by WELLINGTON - JESSICA AMOUR

61.447

(19)

58.553

(21)
60.079

 

%% % % % %

53.15853.684 55.263
159.0(22) (22) (22)

PAROS DES 4 CHEMINS12 Laura MAGNAN 1023.022
TRAK / GRIS / 17 / H /  by PARTOUT and PAREL by KANTOR - LAURA MAGNAN

54.342

(22)

52.763

(22)
53.842

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1200 €PARTANTS22 CLASSES8

ATLANTIC LUDANCHELO VCHRISTOPHE LE NAIN DE SAINT JE WD - Forfait22
MAHAGONIBERTRAND LEBARBIER WD - Non Partant13
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